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Majstovstvá SR-kord
04 June 2022 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAMKA Matej BŠK BA SVK 01/01/2001
2 BERKA Adam BŠK BA SVK 2 13/08/1982
3 BOCKO Matúš KŠ SN SVK 01/01/1993
4 CIPÁR Ján BŠK BA SVK 19 01/01/1997
5 DRENČÁK Adam KŠK 1903 SVK 12 01/01/1999
6 DUDUC Alex BŠK BA SVK 1 25/08/1997
7 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander DUNAJ BA SVK 8 01/01/1983
8 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1999
9 KAZÍK Martin KŠ SN SVK 01/01/1979
10 KNEPP Matej BŠK BA SVK 16 01/01/2006
11 KOLLÁR Gabriel AŠB SVK 01/01/1952
12 KOSTOVČÍK Alex KŠK 1903 SVK 01/01/2005
13 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BŠK BA SVK 4 04/05/2004
14 KUCHTA Ján KŠŠ SVK 01/01/1974
15 KULKA Peter BŠK BA SVK 26 01/01/1998
16 ONDO Daniel WILLARD KE SVK 6 07/11/2005
17 PALKO František BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1975
18 PURGIŇA Marian AŠB SVK 01/01/1970
19 ROSENBERGER Maroš WILLARD KE SVK 01/01/2006
20 SEKO Dárius KŠ ND SVK 10 01/01/1984
21 SIDOR Marek KŠ SN SVK 01/01/1979
22 SOPOLIGA Michal KŠK 1903 SVK 01/01/2002
23 ŠTEINIGER Ronald WILLARD KE SVK 22 24/03/2000
24 ŠTEIS Matúš AŠB SVK 17 01/01/1993
25 STOJKA Boris WILLARD KE SVK 23/08/2000
26 STOLÁR Samuel AŠB SVK 3 01/01/1998
27 ŠVÁBY Jakub BŠK BA SVK 7 01/01/2003
28 SZALAY Ján BA_MPC SK SVK 5 29/06/1990
29 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár KŠ ND SVK 05/08/1977
30 VATAHA Samuel KŠ SN SVK 31 01/01/2000



5 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DUDUC Alex BŠK BA SVK 1
2 BERKA Adam BŠK BA SVK 2
3 STOLÁR Samuel AŠB SVK 3
4 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BŠK BA SVK 4
5 SZALAY Ján BA_MPC SK SVK 5
6 ONDO Daniel WILLARD KE SVK 6
7 ŠVÁBY Jakub BŠK BA SVK 7
8 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander DUNAJ BA SVK 8
9 SEKO Dárius KŠ ND SVK 10
10 DRENČÁK Adam KŠK 1903 SVK 12
11 KNEPP Matej BŠK BA SVK 16
12 ŠTEIS Matúš AŠB SVK 17
13 CIPÁR Ján BŠK BA SVK 19
14 ŠTEINIGER Ronald WILLARD KE SVK 22
15 KULKA Peter BŠK BA SVK 26
16 VATAHA Samuel KŠ SN SVK 31
17 KOSTOVČÍK Alex KŠK 1903 SVK
18 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BŠK BA SVK
19 SOPOLIGA Michal KŠK 1903 SVK
20 ROSENBERGER Maroš WILLARD KE SVK
21 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár KŠ ND SVK
22 PALKO František BŠK BA SVK
23 KUCHTA Ján KŠŠ SVK
24 SIDOR Marek KŠ SN SVK
25 KOLLÁR Gabriel AŠB SVK
26 BOCKO Matúš KŠ SN SVK
27 PURGIŇA Marian AŠB SVK
28 STOJKA Boris WILLARD KE SVK
29 ADAMKA Matej BŠK BA SVK
30 KAZÍK Martin KŠ SN SVK
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

MILLER Jakub (SVK)

KNEPP Matej BŠK BA / SVK

DUDUC Alex BŠK BA / SVK

DRENČÁK Adam KŠK 1903 / SVK

ROSENBERGER Maroš WILLARD KE / SVK

KAZÍK Martin KŠ SN / SVK

TOMÁŠEK Svätozár KŠ ND / SVK

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIČ Rastislav (STU BA / SVK)

PALKO František BŠK BA / SVK

BERKA Adam BŠK BA / SVK

ŠTEIS Matúš AŠB / SVK

SEKO Dárius KŠ ND / SVK

STOJKA Boris WILLARD KE / SVK

SOPOLIGA Michal KŠK 1903 / SVK

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

TURANOVA Kristina (AŠB / SVK)
BURSOVÁ Regina (AŠB / SVK)

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BŠK BA / SVK

CIPÁR Ján BŠK BA / SVK

STOLÁR Samuel AŠB / SVK

KUCHTA Ján KŠŠ / SVK

GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander DUNAJ BA / SVK

BOCKO Matúš KŠ SN / SVK



Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

KRYNYTSKYI Oleksii (WILLARD KE / SVK)

ŠVÁBY Jakub BŠK BA / SVK

KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BŠK BA / SVK

KOSTOVČÍK Alex KŠK 1903 / SVK

PURGIŇA Marian AŠB / SVK

SIDOR Marek KŠ SN / SVK

ŠTEINIGER Ronald WILLARD KE / SVK

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (KŠ SN / SVK)

KULKA Peter BŠK BA / SVK

ADAMKA Matej BŠK BA / SVK

SZALAY Ján BA_MPC SK / SVK

ONDO Daniel WILLARD KE / SVK

KOLLÁR Gabriel AŠB / SVK

VATAHA Samuel KŠ SN / SVK
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SZALAY Ján BA_MPC SK SVK 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2T JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BŠK BA SVK 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
2T DUDUC Alex BŠK BA SVK 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 STOLÁR Samuel AŠB SVK 4 0.80 24 8 +16 Advanced
5 SOPOLIGA Michal KŠK 1903 SVK 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
6 ŠVÁBY Jakub BŠK BA SVK 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
7 KAZÍK Martin KŠ SN SVK 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
8 ONDO Daniel WILLARD KE SVK 4 0.80 23 15 +8 Advanced
9 BERKA Adam BŠK BA SVK 4 0.80 20 17 +3 Advanced
10 PALKO František BŠK BA SVK 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
11 CIPÁR Ján BŠK BA SVK 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
12 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BŠK BA SVK 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
13 KOSTOVČÍK Alex KŠK 1903 SVK 3 0.60 22 20 +2 Advanced
14 ŠTEIS Matúš AŠB SVK 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
15 SIDOR Marek KŠ SN SVK 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
16 KULKA Peter BŠK BA SVK 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
17 DRENČÁK Adam KŠK 1903 SVK 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
18 ŠTEINIGER Ronald WILLARD KE SVK 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
19 BOCKO Matúš KŠ SN SVK 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
20 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár KŠ ND SVK 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
21 KOLLÁR Gabriel AŠB SVK 2 0.40 16 22 -6 Advanced
22 KNEPP Matej BŠK BA SVK 1 0.20 16 20 -4 Advanced
23 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander DUNAJ BA SVK 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Advanced
24 SEKO Dárius KŠ ND SVK 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
25T ROSENBERGER Maroš WILLARD KE SVK 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Advanced
25T VATAHA Samuel KŠ SN SVK 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Advanced
27 ADAMKA Matej BŠK BA SVK 0 0.00 12 22 -10 Advanced
28 PURGIŇA Marian AŠB SVK 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Advanced
29 STOJKA Boris WILLARD KE SVK 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Advanced
30 KUCHTA Ján KŠŠ SVK 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Advanced
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Ref: MILLER Jakub (SVK)
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Ref: SIMEUNOVIČ Rastislav (SVK)
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Ref: FARMER Alex (SVK)
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Ref: FARMER Alex (SVK)
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Table of 8

Ref: TURANOVA Kristina (SVK)

1

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

2

Ref: BALÁŽI Andrej (SVK)
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Ref: KRYNYTSKYI Oleksii (SVK)
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Ref: FARMER Alex (SVK)

6

Ref: FARMER Alex (SVK)
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Ref: TURANOVA Kristina (SVK)

2

Ref: BALÁŽI Andrej (SVK)

3

Ref: MILLER Jakub (SVK)

4

Ref: KRYNYTSKYI Oleksii (SVK)

5

Ref: TURANOVA Kristina (SVK)

6

Ref: HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína (SVK)

7

Ref: BURSOVÁ Regina (SVK)

8

Ref: FARMER Alex (SVK)
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BA_MPC SK / SVK

KŠK 1903 / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

KŠ ND / SVK

WILLARD KE / SVK

WILLARD KE / SVK

KŠK 1903 / SVK

AŠB / SVK

AŠB / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

KŠK 1903 / SVK

KŠ ND / SVK

WILLARD KE / SVK

AŠB / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

KŠŠ / SVK

KŠ SN / SVK

AŠB / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

KŠ SN / SVK

KŠ SN / SVK

DUNAJ BA / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

KŠ SN / SVK

WILLARD KE / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK
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Ref: SIMEUNOVIČ Rastislav (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: SIMEUNOVIČ Rastislav (SVK)

1

Ref: FARMER Alex (SVK)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: MILLER Jakub (SVK)
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Ref: SIMEUNOVIČ Rastislav (SVK)

2

Ref: FARMER Alex (SVK)

3

Ref: FARMER Alex (SVK)

4

Table of 8

BA_MPC SK / SVK

WILLARD KE / SVK

KŠK 1903 / SVK

AŠB / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK



ME
Majstovstvá SR-kord
04 June 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STOLÁR Samuel AŠB SVK 01/01/1998
2 DUDUC Alex BŠK BA SVK 25/08/1997
3T JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1999
3T ONDO Daniel WILLARD KE SVK 07/11/2005
5 SZALAY Ján BA_MPC SK SVK 29/06/1990
6 SOPOLIGA Michal KŠK 1903 SVK 01/01/2002
7 PALKO František BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1975
8 CIPÁR Ján BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1997
9 ŠVÁBY Jakub BŠK BA SVK 01/01/2003
10 KAZÍK Martin KŠ SN SVK 01/01/1979
11 KOSTOVČÍK Alex KŠK 1903 SVK 01/01/2005
12 SIDOR Marek KŠ SN SVK 01/01/1979
13 DRENČÁK Adam KŠK 1903 SVK 01/01/1999
14 BOCKO Matúš KŠ SN SVK 01/01/1993
15 KOLLÁR Gabriel AŠB SVK 01/01/1952
16 SEKO Dárius KŠ ND SVK 01/01/1984
17 BERKA Adam BŠK BA SVK 13/08/1982
18 KRASNOVSKÝ Juraj BŠK BA SVK 04/05/2004
19 ŠTEIS Matúš AŠB SVK 01/01/1993
20 KULKA Peter BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1998
21 ŠTEINIGER Ronald WILLARD KE SVK 24/03/2000
22 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár KŠ ND SVK 05/08/1977
23 KNEPP Matej BŠK BA SVK 01/01/2006
24 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander DUNAJ BA SVK 01/01/1983
25T ROSENBERGER Maroš WILLARD KE SVK 01/01/2006
25T VATAHA Samuel KŠ SN SVK 01/01/2000
27 ADAMKA Matej BŠK BA SVK 01/01/2001
28 PURGIŇA Marian AŠB SVK 01/01/1970
29 STOJKA Boris WILLARD KE SVK 23/08/2000
30 KUCHTA Ján KŠŠ SVK 01/01/1974
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALÁŽI Andrej SVK Ref: 3 Ref: 1
BURSOVÁ Regina SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FARMER Alex SVK Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRYNYTSKYI Oleksii SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MILLER Jakub SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIČ Rastislav SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TURANOVA Kristina SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


